e

1. IAANO.

PAGE

NRC-HQ-60-11-D-0021/M0024 1

OF

3. REQUISITION NO.
RES-16-0241

4. SOLICITATION NO.

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT
7 ORDERNO,
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE
03/11/2016 03/11/2016

7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
05/01/2011 TO 04/30/2016

8, SERVICING AGENCY
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES INCORPORATED

ALC: 89000001

DUNS: 041152224 +4:

LS DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
OAK RIDGE OFFICE

PO BOX 2001

OAK RIDGE TN 37830-6218

(
pOC Deborah Garland

TELEPHONE N,  865-241-9566

9. DELIVER TO
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ATTN TERRY BROCK

MAIL STOP TWEN 10A59
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

10. REQUESTING AGENCY
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

ALC: 31000001

DUNS: 040535809 +4:

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MATIL STOP T-5E3

ROCKVILLE MD 2Q852—2738

MORIE GUNTER-HENDERSON

301-415-7924

POC
TELEPHONE NO.

11. INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12. ISSUING OFFICE
US NRC - HQ

MAIL STOP TWEN-5E03

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ~

13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY i ,
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14: PROJECTID
o V6191
15. PROJECT TITLE
REIRS
16. ACCOUNTING DATA
2016-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D003-11-6-213~-1003-253D
1. 18, [ 18. 20, 21. 22
ITEMNO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY  JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Master IAA: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $12,342.00,
thereby increasing the total obligated amount
from $1,163,876.00 to $1,176,218.00.
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the authorized cost ceiling amount of
$1,176,218.00.
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTAL AMOUNT
$12,342.00
25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) 26a. SIGI URE OF GOVERNMEI EPRESENTATIVEY (REQUESTING)
//M/f z/Z ="
25b. NAME AND TITLE 25¢. DATE 266. CONTRACTING OFFICER [oéc. DATE

MORIE E. GUNTé;—HENDERSON

3\\\ ‘L\‘o

. TENPLATE - ADMODS

ADROD?



NCY P 1AANG PAGE oF ]
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ~60~11~D=0021/M0024 1 1 :
Z ORDER KO [s REQUSTION N0 < SOLICHATON NO 1
RES5-16-0241
S EFFECTIVE DATE 8 AWARD DATE ? PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 3
103/11/2016 03/11/2016 CH/Z01/72Q11 T Q4/3G/201¢€
8. SERVICING AGERCY 5 DELIVER TO T oo i
OAK RIDGE ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES INCORPORATED US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION !
ALC 85000001 111555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
DUNS D41152224 »4 ATTN  TERRY BROCK
JUS DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY MATL STOP TWFN 1OASY
OAK RIDGE OFFICE ROCKVILLE, MD  20852-2738
PO BOX 2001
Oak RIDGE TN 37830-6218
. ‘ Daborah Ganand
TELEPHONE NO.  B05-241-8568
10 REQUEBTING AGENCY 11, VOICE OFFICE -
ACQULISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION U5 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ARLC: 31000001 NE g
DUKS: 040535809 +4; ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
Us NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION L155h ROCEVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MATLSTOP C3-E17A
12545 ROCKVILLE PIKE
: . RN -
MAIL STOP T-SE1 ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2736
ROCKVILLE MLy 20852-2738
FOC MORFE GUNTER-HFENDERSON °
TELEPHORENO  3()]1~415-7924
12 ISSUING OFFICE 13 LEGISLATIVE AUTRORITY |
US NRC - HQ Ene:gy Reorqganization A;t of 1974
ACQUUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAXL STOP TWEFN-SEO3 .
WASHINGTON DC 20554-0001 4 PROELT D
VELSL
13, PROJECT YMLE
) REIRS
16 ACCOSNTING DATA - N {
2016-X0209~-FEEBASED-60~60D003~-11-6-213-1003-253D l
I 19 19 2 ’ 21 =
(TEM NO SUPPLIESISERVICES CUANTITY T UMT PRICE AMOUNT
Master TAAR: N/A
The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of §12,342.00) *
thereby increasing the total obligated amount
from $1,163,876.00 to $51,176,218B.00,
All other terms ang conditions remain vochanged
including the authorized cost ceiling amount of
$1,1%76,218.00. ’
23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS /ﬁ 26 TOTAL Aspounet
a1 o
L } N a ; /Il } $12,342.00 y
z ENT NGJW 2% & mmmﬁa«u TRG)
i ;UWF{A \VM e ¢ (24 "m&-
NAME AND TITLE 1 paepye 88 CONTRACTING OFFICER i 7 bec Date .
Debarzh L. Garland, Contracting Officer 37 /Ca MORIE E. GUNTER-HENDERSBON 3\\\\\10
" ¥



